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INTERNATIONAL SWIM MEET 13 NOVEMBAR SKOPJE
SKOPJE, 17. - 18.10.2020

Disciplina 5 Muški/M, 100m Leđno/Back Otvoreno/Open
17.10.2020 - 9:44 Rezultati Kvalif./Qualify
Rekordi MKD Otvoreno/Open 56.70 Gorazd CHEPISHEVSKI VAR
Rekordi MKD - 18 58.33 Gorazd CHEPISHEVSKI VAR
Rekordi MKD - 16 59.74 Gorazd CHEPISHEVSKI VAR
Rekordi MKD - 14 1:02.77 Vedran MARKOVSKI SKO
Rekordi MKD - 12 1:09.62 Antonij SIMONOVSKI ORION
Rekordi mitinga 54.67 Martin ZHELEV BUL Skopje 19.10.2014
Bodova: FINA 2020

Rang G.R. Vreme Bodova

Otvoreno/Open

1. Jan CEJKA 01 Czech ST, CZE 55.44 685 Q
2. David LUDVIK 02 Czech ST, CZE 59.85 544 Q
3. Luka JANKOVIC 05 Napredak, KŠ 1:03.90 447 Q
4. Pavle STOJCESKI 05 Aqua Pro, SK 1:04.52 434 Q
5. Nikola GJURETANOVIKJ 07 Vardar 2018, SK 1:08.05 370 Q
6. Dimitar BOSHNAKOV 08 Skopje, SK 1:11.38 321 Q
7. Marin TASEVSKI 08 Vardar 2018, SK 1:16.53 260 Q
8. Vasilij GERASIMOVSKI 09 Orion, SK 1:16.97 256 Q
9. Kiril ANGELKOVIKJ 08 Vardar 2018, SK 1:17.25 253 R

10. Gorazd STANKOVSKI 08 Vardar 2018, SK 1:18.40 242 R
11. Nikola MOJSOVSKI 07 Vardar 2018, SK 1:20.15 226
12. Damjan Anatolij JORDANOVSKI KUSEV06 Vardar 2018, SK 1:21.25 217
13. David JOVANOVSKI 09 Orion, SK 1:23.80 198
14. Nikola VELKOVSKI 10 Vardar, SK 1:28.14 170
15. Aleksandar POPOVSKI 10 Mladost, SK 1:28.74 167
16. Emanuel VUMVULAKIS 10 Vardar 2018, SK 1:31.37 153
17. Marko PATLIDJANOVSKI 07 Mladost, SK 1:38.64 121
18. Aleksej AMPOV 12 Vardar, SK 1:40.30 115
19. Viktor CADINOSKI 11 Oktopod, SK 1:41.57 111

God.r. 2004 - 2005

1. Luka JANKOVIC 05 Napredak, KŠ 1:03.90 447 Q
2. Pavle STOJCESKI 05 Aqua Pro, SK 1:04.52 434 Q

God.r. 2006 - 2007

1. Nikola GJURETANOVIKJ 07 Vardar 2018, SK 1:08.05 370 Q
2. Nikola MOJSOVSKI 07 Vardar 2018, SK 1:20.15 226
3. Damjan Anatolij JORDANOVSKI KUSEV06 Vardar 2018, SK 1:21.25 217
4. Marko PATLIDJANOVSKI 07 Mladost, SK 1:38.64 121

God.r. 2008 - 2009

1. Dimitar BOSHNAKOV 08 Skopje, SK 1:11.38 321 Q
2. Marin TASEVSKI 08 Vardar 2018, SK 1:16.53 260 Q
3. Vasilij GERASIMOVSKI 09 Orion, SK 1:16.97 256 Q
4. Kiril ANGELKOVIKJ 08 Vardar 2018, SK 1:17.25 253 R
5. Gorazd STANKOVSKI 08 Vardar 2018, SK 1:18.40 242 R
6. David JOVANOVSKI 09 Orion, SK 1:23.80 198

2010 i mlađi

1. Nikola VELKOVSKI 10 Vardar, SK 1:28.14 170
2. Aleksandar POPOVSKI 10 Mladost, SK 1:28.74 167
3. Emanuel VUMVULAKIS 10 Vardar 2018, SK 1:31.37 153
4. Aleksej AMPOV 12 Vardar, SK 1:40.30 115
5. Viktor CADINOSKI 11 Oktopod, SK 1:41.57 111


